
 

 

 

 
 

RESULTS 
 

 

EVENT: TEAM AIR RIFLE  

 
 

Mnjikaning Arena Sports Ki (MASK) 
 
 

Friday February 28, 2020. 

Each team member shoots 60 shots in the standing position- highest possible score- 2616 

Team  Individual  

Score 

Team  

Score 

Award 

Green Renee Chandler 

Yvette Young 

Dawson Drew 

Rohan Jadhav 

586.3 

597.7 

556.8 

521.0 

 

 

 

2261.8 

Gold 

Blue Ashley Butler 

Jessica Hough 

Shakeb Tyabji 

Jonathan Wu 

595.7 

559.4 

547.9 

480.3. 

 

 

 

2183.3 

Silver 

White Anna Belanger McGuire 

Madison Smith-Garvey 

Stephen Heit 

Nick Melnyk 

578.5 

557.4 

571.3 

435.4 

 

 

 

2142.6 

Bronze 

 

 

FINAL RESULTS 


