

## February 27 - March 1, 2020

## **RESULTS**

## EVENT: TEAM AIR RIFLE

Mnjikaning Arena Sports Ki (MASK)  Friday February 28, 2020.				
Team		Individual	Team	Award
		Score	Score	
Green	Renee Chandler	586.3		Gold
	Yvette Young	597.7		
	Dawson Drew	556.8		
	Rohan Jadhav	521.0	2261.8	
Blue	Ashley Butler	595.7		Silver
	Jessica Hough	559.4		
	Shakeb Tyabji	547.9		
	Jonathan Wu	480.3.	2183.3	
White	Anna Belanger McGuire	578.5		Bronze
	Madison Smith-Garvey	557.4		
	Stephen Heit	571.3		
	Nick Melnyk	435.4	2142.6	

## FINAL RESULTS